Date
12/10/19
14/10/19
15/10/19
16/10/19
17/10/19
18/10/19
19/10/19

21/10/19

Day
Saturday
Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Monday

Computer

So.Science

Gujarati

Sanskrit

P N AMERSEY HIGH SCHOOL

FIRST TERM EXAMS 2019
High School
X XI Com XI Sci XII Com

Maths Statistics  Maths/Bio Account
English Hindi - Economics
Hindi/SKT Commerce English Computer
So.Science English - English
Gujarati Account Chemistry Commerce

PT/Comp/Music Computer Computer Hindi

Science Economics  Physics Statistics

XII Sci
Phy;ics
Ch-emistry
Corr;puter
English

Maths/Bio



