P N AMERSEY HIGH SCHOOL FIRST TERM EXAMS 2019 High School

Date	Day	IX	X	XI Com	XI Sci	XII Com	XII Sci
12/10/19	Saturday	Computer	-	-	-	-	-
14/10/19	Monday	Maths	Maths	Statistics	Maths/Bio	Account	Physics
15/10/19	Tuesday	Hindi	English	Hindi	-	Economics	-
16/10/19	Wednesday	So.Science	Hindi/SKT	Commerce	English	Computer	Chemistry
17/10/19	Thursday	Gujarati	So.Science	English	-	English	-
18/10/19	Friday	English	Gujarati	Account	Chemistry	Commerce	Computer
19/10/19	Saturday	Sanskrit	PT/Comp/Music	Computer	Computer	Hindi	English
21/10/19	Monday	Science	Science	Economics	Physics	Statistics	Maths/Bio